SILVERLEDEN PA 1 DA
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Namn
Malin Barrulf
Elin Tengbert
Sofia Holmgard
Michelle Nystréom
Veronica Westerlund
Kajsa Rosdal
Marit Nilsson
Marie Frodén
Anna-Karin Larsson
Anna Mendelsson
Sara Rowa
Camilla Antin
Jennie Grahn
Erika Lundmark
Camilla Kindvall
Tanja Hakansson
Petra Mathison
Celine Pace-Soler
Camilla Selberg
Nina NordinEriksson
Ewa Waara
Pyret Mathison
Marina Ehn
Anna Forsell
Iren Gottmarsson
Rebecka Nylén
Madelene EhnJohansson
Malin Faringer
Anna-Karin Rytther
Linda Clarbull
Sara Drew

Team
Team Nordic Trail Mora

Westeros Trail Running Society

Kils Ok

Terrible Tuesdays
Molkoms SK
Karlskoga

IFK Nora

Karlstad

Orebro AIK

Orebro AIK
Stallarholmen
Stallarholmen
Karlskoga
Norrbarke SK
Fjugesta IF
Lonesome Runners
Strangnas

OK Letstigen
Tyreso

SISU Forshaga SK
Nyhammar
Trollhattan
Fyrtaktarna
Savsjon

Hallefors LK
Degerfors OK
Fyrtaktarna
Hallefors
Vastbergslagens OL
Stromstad Loparklubb
Skultuna

Sluttid
06:28:41
06:34:52
07:13:11
07:38:59
08:25:00
08:26:46
08:32:14
08:33:56
08:54:44
10:17:40
10:33:15
10:33:16
10:35:56
10:49:09
11:09:30
11:14:29
11:36:51
11:37:24
11:56:39
12:14:01
12:19:14
10:12:39
08:35:59
06:09:17
06:19:50
06:33:27
06:40:54
06:50:22
06:51:08
07:02:19
07:03:22

Resultat 2021

Diff
00:00
+6:11

+44:30

+70:18
+116:19
+118:05
+123:33
+125:15
+146:03
+228:59
+244:34
+244:35
+247:15
+260:28
+280:49
+285:48
+308:10
+308:43
+327:58
+345:20
+350:33

Malgang
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Lovvik (52,2 km)
Svenstjamen (45,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)



32
33
34
35
36

Lena Osbrink

Millan Larsson

Helena Preston
Hanna Melin

Jenny LarssonMujovic

Grava SK
Fellingsbro

Resar6 Karateklubb
Hata Algflugan
Grangesberg

05:25:45
05:41:53
03:39:36
59:12:00
01:20:15

Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)
Savsjon (20,5 km)
Kaxtjamen (7,1 km)
Kaxtjamen (7,1 km)



